Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda
Naziv modela
Ime artikla

Dedija verzija

Zenska verzija:
Gramatura majice:

Neto tezina
Bruto teZina

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije

Tezina transportne kutije:

EAN kod
Carinska tarifa

: 50.050.57-XXL
: MASTER MEN

. MASTER MEN, pamuc¢na majica, 150 g/m2,

petrol

: MASTER KID 50.054
MASTER LADY 50.051
150 g/m2

: 0.172 kg

: 0.188 kg

264

100/10/1

: 0.41 mx0.33 mx0.63 m
18.8 kg

: 8605040010365

: 610910000000
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